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Data sabato 22 - domenica 23 giugno 2024
Starting List PROVVISORIA
Pett Atleta Sex Cat Anno Team Batteria

1001 SCANDIUZZI MARIUS-DANIEL M 2008 NORD EST H20 B) Short-2

1002 MARANGON ALEX M 2008 CLODIA PISCINA & F - B) Short-2
CHIOGGIA

1003 DELLA PORTELLA MARCO M 2007 B) Short-2

1004 BEDINO MICHELE M 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO B) Short-2

1005 GHISOLFO STEFANO M 2003 SUPERBA NUOTO SOCIETA B) Short-2
SPORTIVA D. A R.L.

1006 MAZZOLENI NICHOLAS M 2008 NORD EST H20 SSD RL B) Short-2

1007 PINAZZA MARCO M 2007 PADOVA NUOTO SRL B) Short-2

1008 FERRISE ANDREA M 1991 B) Short-2

1009 PALUMBO SIMONE M 1985 CENTRO NUOTO LE B) Short-2
BANDIE

1010 RIMOLDI REBECCA F 2006 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI B) Short-2
ANIENE A.S.D.

1011 ROSSI ELISABETTA F 2007 B) Short-2

1012 CANEVESE SHEILA F 2007 B) Short-2

1013 CROCI TORTI SVEVA F 2009 B) Short-2

1014 BALZI ISABELLA F 2006 ASD POLISPORTIVA B) Short-2
S.VITO AL TAGLIAMENTO

1015 MONTORFANO CARLOTTA F 2005 B) Short-2

1016 MARONI ANDREA M 2000 ASD FUTURE PROJECT A B) Short-2

1017 PEDRINELLI DIEGO FEDERICO M 2006 ANDREANA SACRA B) Short-2
FAMIGLIA

1018 SAVOLDI MICHELE M 2006 ANDREANA SACRA B) Short-2
FAMIGLIA

1019 DANIELS CHRISTOPHER M 1969 B) Short-2

1020 MAGNI GABRIELE M 1973 ASD LIBERTAS MERATE B) Short-2
DUE

1021 GANGI ELVIS M 1976 ASD MERANO NUOTO B) Short-2

1022 CASTIGLIONI LUCA M 1988 SSD TEAM LOMBARDIA B) Short-2
NUOTO MGM SPORT SRL

1023 RASI ANDREA M 1988 ASD DELFINO CHIOGGIA B) Short-2

1024  CASPRINI DANNY M 1990 SWIM&CARE B) Short-2

1025 SLAVKOVSKY TOMAS M 1987 B) Short-2

1026 PATTARO RICCARDO M 1994 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO B) Short-2

1027 ZUGLIAN FABIO M 1990 ONDABLU SCSARL B) Short-2

1028 SCOPEL NICOLA M 1992 ONDABLU SCSARL B) Short-2

1029 LONGO FEDERICO M 1993 ONDABLU SCSARL B) Short-2

1030 DAL PIVA THOMAS M 1989 ONDABLU SCSARL B) Short-2

1031 ORIZIO BRUNO M 1989 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB B) Short-2
SR.L.

1032 EGAN JAMES M 1969 B) Short-2

1033 MAROLLA ANDREA M 1992 A.S.D. BUONCONSIGLIO B) Short-2
NUOTO

1034 CERUTI JACOPO M 2003 PROJECT SPORT SRL SSD B) Short-2

1035 CHADWICK MATTHEW M 1994 B) Short-2

1036 ZAWADA NICOLAS GIUSEPPE M 2009 ANDREANA SACRA B) Short-2
FAMIGLIA

1037 RACCANELLI GIORGIO M 1976 RARI NANTES VALSUGANA B) Short-2
SSD

1038 ADDISON DAVID M 1971 B) Short-2

1039 FORNIZ MASSIMO M 1973 ARCA NUOTO SSSDR B) Short-2

1040 CANESTRINI SARA F 1990 GARDEN B) Short-2

1041 ZUCCOTTI MATILDE F 2009 ANDREANA SACRA B) Short-2
FAMIGLIA

1042 STELLARI GRETA F 2006 ANDREANA SACRA B) Short-2
FAMIGLIA

1043 BATTELLI MONICA F 1982 B) Short-2

1044 MONTAGUTI FRANCESCA F 1983 B) Short-2

1045 BALDASSO FEDERICA F 1998 CENTRO NUOTO LE B) Short-2
BANDIE

1046 MARAZZI GIULIA F 1993 B) Short-2

1047 MOTTIN GIADA F 1996 RARI NANTES VALSUGANA B) Short-2
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1048 CAHILL NORMA F 1965

1049 DISSEGNA IRENE F 1995 RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
SSD

1050 SOARDI CRISTIAN 1972 ESC BRESCIA

1051 TAROZZI ALESSANDRO 1990 T3

1052 ERKULOGLU KAAN 1992

1053 KEMPER LEVI
1054 ASCHBERGER MAXIMILIAN
1055 BENELLI MATTEO

2003 JRC TRIATHLON ASD
2008 JRC TRIATHLON ASD
2009 ANDREANA SACRA

FAMIGLIA
1056 BRINK CONNY 1976
1057 MINETTI FABIO 1976 CE.M.S PIACENZA TRIA
1058 BRUDNEY JAMES 1998

1059 CONTARDI EFREM
1060 FUSAR POLI ANDREA
1061 ROLIH LUCA

1062 SARTORATO DAVIDE

1964 SWIM FOR PASSION A.S.D.
1978 TRIO EVENTIS.S.D. AR.L.
1979 SWIM FOR PASSION ASD

2000 SWIM PROJECT S.R.L.
SPORTIVA D.
1961

1988

1970 TRIATHLON TERRAGLIO
1978 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO
1983 ESERCITO 1599 CERIMA
1970

1960

1987 VERONA TRIATHLON KM
1966 ASD MERANO NUOTO

1063 GLOVER IAN GRANT
1064 FERRARESE ANTONIO
1065 BUSETTO ALVISE

1066 ZAMBON RAOUL

1067 FRACCALVIERI FLAVIO
1068 CARSANA LUCA

1069 COOPER NEIL

1070 GRANATO FABIO

1071 VISINTAINER GUENTHER

1072 BARING FRANCIS 1999
1073 TARTARA SERGIO 1958
1074 BELL JAMES 1995

1075 BRUNO ANTONELLA
1076 FABREGA JULIA

1994 GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
1979 VILLA BONELLI
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1077 TIMOSSI BRINK MARGARETH 1966

1078  VALESANI VALENTINA 1976 DE RAN CLAB

1079 CONTI VALENTINA 1967 ZERO9

1080 BRISOTTO ALICE 1997

1081 PIERI CECILIA 1991 POLISPORTIVA GARDEN
SRL

1082 CISOTTO MARA F 1986 TRIATHLON CREMONA ST

1083 MADARAS ZSUZSA F 1985

1084 PREZZI ALESSANDRA F 1967 TRI ALTO ADIGE

1085 BRIGGS DAPHNE F 1962

1086 GENOVESE EMANUELA F 1996 RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

1087 FRANCESCHINI CRISTIAN M 1985 TRI TEAM BRIANZA

1088 CARDI LEONARDO M 1973 CLODIA PISCINA &
FITNESS SOCIETA
SPORTIVA

1089 MONTICELLI ENRICO M 1972 ESC SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
D.-S.R.L.

1090 DE MONTE FRANCESCO M 1976

1091 DE NICOLO' TOMMASO M 1966 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
S.R.L.S.S.D.

1092 MIRABELLA PASQUALE M 1977 STEELT-BG

1093 BORSARI STEFANO M 1960 A.S.D. T&P TEAM

1094 VACCARO MARCO M 1962 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO

1095 MARCO BOCCA M 1975

1096 FARRIS PIERLUIGI M 1969

1097 SOLIANI FEDERICO M 1985 VIADANA TRIATHLON

1098 KOTNIK ANDRE] M 1955

1099 GERONAZZO DIEGO M 1961 RARI NANTES TRENTO

1100 GIOVANELLA PAOLO ADOLFO M 1963

1101 SOMMO ALESSANDRO M 1980 SISPORT SPA SSD

1102  ZIGLIOLI ALDO M 1967 EUROPA SPORTING CLUB
SSD SRL

1103 TONIN MICHELE M 1974 ONDABLU SCSARL

1104 GROPPO FABIO M 1959 A3 FOTOMECCANICA

Batteria
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1105

1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118

1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125

1126

1127
1128
1129

1130

Atleta

SETTI ALBERTO

CAPUZZO PAOLO
ATKINSON CAMERON
RUSSO SILVESTRO
GATTEI MARCO
DIAKONOWICZ MARCIN
ROSSIT GIANPAOLO
PARKER MATHEW
KILLICK SIMON
PALUMBO CLAUDIA
MAJO LUCILLA

MESSI FLAVIANA
DUKE JENNIFER
GROSSO FRANCESCA

ZARDINI DEBORAH
GILDERSLEEVES HELEN
FRACASETTI MARTINA
SANDANO FRANCESCA
AW LORRAINE

GRILL STEFANO
BELLAGAMBA UMBERTO

CATTARIN ENRICO

ROTELLA STEFANO
CHADWICK JANE
CAMPANER MIRIAM

PANCINI MARIALAURA

Sex Cat

MM TR EEEEEE O

mm < =< ZZ2mmmmm

-n

Anno

1976

1982
1972
1974
1969
1972
1982
1966
1969
1975
1961
1976
1984
1994

1989
1997
1993
1978
1970
1976
1963

1991

1968
1959
1991

1995

Team

SWEET TEAM MODENA
ASD

TRI TEAM BRIANZA

CENTRO NUOTO LE
BANDIE S.S.D. A.R.L.
T.D. RIMINI

SONCINO SPORTING CLUB

CENTRO NUOTO LE
BANDIE

CENTRO NUOTO LE
BANDIE S.S.D. AR.L.
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO

CENTRO NUOTO LE
BANDIE SSD A R.L.
VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO

Batteria
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